# L16000016113

(Re	questor's Name)	<del></del>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	i
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	•

Office Use Only



000293872220

01/19/17--01018--018 \*\*25.00



D. SCOTT JAN 2 4 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
CUDIEC	Selah Design and Surfaces, LLC						
SUBJEC	(Name of Limited	Liability Comp	any)				
The enclo	osed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.					
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Melissa M. Pratt						
	(Name	of Person)	······································	<del></del> ,			
	Selah Design and Surfaces, LLC						
	(Firm/C	Company)		<del></del>			
	4805 95TH STREET NORTH						
	(Ad	dress)					
	Saint Petersburg, Florida 33708			7 sg 3			
	(City/State a	and Zip Code)		三			
For further	er information concerning this matter, please call:			N TO			
	MELISSA M. PRATT	727	599-9027				
•	(Name of Person)	at ( (Area (	Code & Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclosed i	is a check for the following amount:			ŕ			
<b>Z</b> .	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		ng Fee, Certificate of Diss Copy (additional copy is e				
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee El 32314	Reg Divi Clif	REET/COURIER And istration Section of Corporation ton Building	as			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability SELAH DESIGN and SURFACE					
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on $\frac{01}{-}$	/22/2016		_ and assigned	i
	document numberL16000016	5113	<u></u>			
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective date)  Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effective date.	late cannot be prior to is block does not m	o or more t neet the ap	han 90 days later than date of oplicable statutory filing re	locument is recei	ved for filing) is date will not be
4.	A description of occurrence t 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c PHYSICAL HEALTH OF OUR	opy 605.0707 on	back co	ver letter).	•	
	PROJECTS AWARDED BY C	LIENTS LEADING	G TO DR	ASTIC DECREASE IN S	ALES, and IN	ABILITY
	TO INCREASE REVENUES F	OLLOWED BY IN	ICREASI	ED DEBT OWED TO VE	NDORS and S	DZ MCZ
	DEBTOR'S. THE PREVIOUS F	RESULTED IN TH	E DECIS	ION TO DISSOLVE SDS	, LLC.	N.
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person a activities and affairs:  MELISSA M. PRATT		the person appointed t	o wind up the	company's		
		4846 MIRAMAR	DRIVE			5
		UNIT 1108				
		MADIERA BEAG	CH, FLOI	RIDA		
6. lis	Signature of an authorized perted above to wind up the com	erson or if there a pany's activities	re no me and affai	mbers, the signature of rs:	the person ap	ppointed and
_				MELISSA M. PRATT		
Signature		Printed Name				

**FILING FEE: \$25.00** 

### **Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution**

#### **NOTE:** This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

SELAH DESIGN and SURFACES, LLC			
Name of Limited Liability Company:			
L16000016113 Document number of Limited Liability Company is:			
10/18/2016			
Date of dissolution was:			
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:			
ANY DEBT OWED BY DEBTORS, VENDORS, CLIENTS TO S	ELAH DESIGN and		
SURFACES, LLC MUST RESOLVE DEBT MATTERS EFFECT	IVE IMMEDIATELY.		
ALL VENDORS, CREDIT COLLECTORS, ETC. IN WHICH SD	S, LLC OWES		
ANY DEBTS ARE TO CONTACT SDS, LLC WITH DETAILED D	DEBT SPECIFICATION		
EXPLAINING ALL DEBT BEFORE PAYMENTS CAN BE RESS	OLVED.		
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Div	SECRE W		
UNIT 1108	10 P		
MADIERA BEACH, FLORIDA 33708	TOTAL		
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred un claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.  MELISSA M. PRATT	less a proceeding to enforce the		
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signa	ature of the Person Filing		

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00